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Sounds fair and square to us.
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A. Practical; unpretentious
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B. Miserly; reluctant to part
with money  87 
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C. One Thousand and One
Nights character 110
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D. Impose or collect by legal
authority  76 
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E.
Quick puff or slight gust
especially of air, odor, gas,
smoke, or spray   6  
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F. First couple
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G.

Stephen Sondheim
musical that intertwines the
plots of several Brothers
Grimm fairy tales
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H. Feared enemy of the
Roman Empire   7  
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I. Death Valley is part of this
desert 109
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J. She won Olympic skating
golds in 1984 and 1988  84 
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K. Appropriate to the
situation; suitable  34 
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L. Pacific Coast clam
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M. Point where somebody or
something cannot continue  13 

 
 21 

 
 80 

   
 89 

 
 24 

   
 10 

 
 39 

 
 54 

   
 27 

 
 63 

 
111

 
 46 

.


